
Holiday List 2025-26 

 

S.No. Date Day Holiday 

1.  13.04.2025 Sunday Baisakhi (Khalsa Sajjna Diwas) Ji 

2.  18.04.2025 Friday Prakash Purab of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Sahib Ji 

3.  20.04.2025 Sunday Prakash Purab of Sri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 

4.  28.04.2025 Monday Prakash Purab of Sri Guru Angad Dev ji 

5.  11.05.2025 Sunday Prakash Purab of Sri Guru Amardas Ji 

6.  30.05.2025 Friday Martyrdom Day of  Sri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 

7.  12.06.2025 Thursday Prakash Purab of Sri Guru Hargobind Sahib Ji 

8.  19.07.2025 Saturday Prakash Purab of Sri Guru Harkrishan Sahib Ji 

9.  09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

10.  15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 

11.  16.08.2025 Saturday Janamashtmi 

12.  24.08.2025 Sunday Prakash Purab of Sri Guru Granth Sahib Ji 

13.  02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

14.  02.10.2025 Thursday Dussehra 

15.  08.10.2025 Wednesday Prakash Purab of Sri Guru Ram Dass Ji 

16.  20.10.2025 Monday Deepawali 

17.  05.11.2025 Wednesday Prakash Purab of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

18.  25.11.2025 Tuesday Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Sahib Ji 

19.  25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas 

20.  27.12.2025 Saturday Martyrdom Day of Chotte Sahibzade Ji 

21.  Date to be 

announced later 

- Prakash Purab of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji 

22.  01.01.2026 Thursday New Year Day 

23.  14.01.2026 Wednesday Maghi  / Makar Sankranti 

24.  26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day 

25.  Date to be 

announced later 

- Prakash Purab of Sri Guru Har Rai Ji 

26.  04.03.2026 Wednesday Holi 

27.  20.03.2026 Friday Id Ul Fitar 

 


